

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	29.08.2024	<u>CJ & JSR,J</u> Mr. A.Venkatesh, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. P.Pandu Ranga Reddy, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. P.Venugopal, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. M.A.K.Mukheed, learned counsel for the respondents No.1 and 2. Learned Senior Counsel for the respondents No.1 and 2 prays for and is granted three weeks time to enable him to file the counter affidavit to I.A.No.2 of 2024. List after three weeks. CJ (AAJ) JSR,J VS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.