

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.1011 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	30.10.2024	<u>CJ & JSR,J</u> Mr. P.Pandu Ranga Reddy, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Mir Lukman Ali, learned counsel for the respondents No.1 and 2. Mr. Ananthula Ravinder, learned Government Pleader for Social Welfare Department for the respondent No.3. Mr. Farhan Azam Kham, learned counsel for the respondent No.4. Learned counsel for the respondents No.1 and 2 prays for and is granted two weeks time to enable him to file an additional affidavit to the better affidavit filed on behalf of the appellant. List thereafter. CJ (AAJ) JSR,J VS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.